

Articole intretinere

I.D.: 86707687

Data publicarii	05.09.23	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 554,55 RON - 554,55 RON

Descriere: 1 DIBLU 8X65 C100 KPR-08065 Buc 1.00 14.35 14.35 2 DIBLU 8X100 100B/C KPR-08100 Buc 1.00 25.21 25.21 3 BROASCA YALA DULAP P21120BY/P21021BY out Buc 12.00 5.80 69.58 4 LACAT 49MM REZ.APA VERIGA LUNGA 218458 Buc 2.00 34.87 69.75 5 SURUBELNITA MAGNETICA +34VARF. STHTO-70885 Buc 1.00 51.26 51.26 6 SURUB PAL LEMN CAP IN.5X100 100.65.02 PG10 10.00 4.62 46.22 7 LACAT LAMINAT 40MM 2CH LCP56 192039 Buc 1.00 28.99 28.99 8 SURUB LEMN WK-5.0X70 9B Buc 11.00 2.65 29.15 9 FIR NYLON PATRAT 2.4MM 239M PC3645 Buc 1.00 76.47 76.47 10 TUB LED EVO3.0T8 18W 6500K EL0059365 Buc 4.00 13.87 55.48 11 CORP IL.ZEFIR LED 236 T8 LED LD-OZE236-00 Buc 1.00 87.39 87.39 12 Taxa timbru verde Buc 1.00 0.70 0.70
